PolyCap Conductive Polymer ALE. Capacitors
RF series Long Life to 5000hrs
• Long life of 5000 hours at 1 05 'C
• Ultra-Low ESR, High ripple current
•Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive
f ,.
'"" llFo.,
•Suitable for Long running Eletronic Device, Motherboard, Server Board, VGA, etc. :R* 5000 lj\B~&~~t.r, !:..1.&811£ ESR fil&*ttifilt!ift ,1-'=~)i.fE RoHS2.0 m~, 3!~11!FF~B~fii]If1=

m:m 0 1000- 18001JF 680- 12001JF 560 -12001JF 470- 8201JF 270- 5601JF 180- 3301JF
m:Gim 1500- 22001JF 1000- 18001JF 820 -15001JF 680 -12001JF 390- 8201JF 220 -4701JF
m:m 1000- 18001JF 560- 10001JF 330- 5601JF
m:m 1200- 22001JF 560- 12001JF 390- 6801JF
mJ:ml 1000- 18001JF 680 -12001JF 470- 8201JF 270 -4701JF
~ 1200- 22001JF 1000- 18001JF 560- 12001JF 390- 6801JF
mml 1500- 33001JF 820 -15001JF 470- 8201JF
ml:m) 820 -18001JF 560 -10001JF
~ 1200- 22001JF 680 -15001JF
IHD
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
w ... & mm ~ .um, - l:ffiil~mrn• ;J1 -~ rllt'-11 :Fll'-llnll .. 1El.fiilii11 ..- -..- -...
82 205 0.10 25 1900 5X7 PRF820M025C07oooooo
100 250 0.10 25 2000 5X8 PRF101M025C08oooooo
120 300 0.10 20 2400 5X9 PRF121 M025C09oooooo
150 375 0.10 18 2900 5.5x9 PRF151M025D09oooooo
180 450 0.10 18 3100 5.5x10 PRF181 M025D1 Ooooooo
220 550 0.10 18 3300 5.5x12 PRF221 M025D12DDDDDD
100 250 0.10 28 2300 6.3x5 PRF1 01 M025E05oooooo
100 250 0.10 20 2900 6.3X7 PRF1 01 M025E07DDDDDD
100 250 0.10 18 3200 6.3X8 PRF1 01 M025E08oooooo
220 550 0.10 18 3300 6.3X9 PRF221M025E09oooooo
220 550 0.10 15 3600 6.3x10 PRF221M025E10oooooo
330 825 0.10 15 3900 6.3x11 PRF331 M025E11 DDDDDD
330 825 0.10 15 4300 6.3x12 PRF331M025E12DDDDDD
470 1000 0.10 12 4700 6.3X14 PRF471 M025E14DDDDDD
470 1000 0.10 12 5200 6.3X16 PRF471 M025E16DDDDDD
330 825 0.10 15 3900 8X8 PRF331 M025F08DDDDDD
470 1000 0.10 15 4600 8x11.5 PRF471M025F1Aoooooo
560 1000 0.10 12 5600 8x13 PRF561M025F13oooooo
680 1000 0.10 12 6700 8x16 PRF681 M025F16oooooo
470 1000 0.10 15 4900 10X10 PRF471M025G10DDDDDD
560 1000 0.10 12 5200 10X12.5 PRF561M025G1Boooooo
680 1000 0.10 10 6000 10X13 PRF681M025G13DDDDDD
820 1000 0.10 10 7400 10x16 PRF821 M025G16oooooo
1500 1000 0.10 10 7600 10x20 PRF152M025G20oooooo
* For the last 6 digits of the part number, please refer to the part number system on page 125.
~ Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
II II